



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 8567/2024, CM APPL. 35056/2024, CM APPL. 35057/2024**
SHRI R.K. BALI AND ANR. Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rakesh Malhotra, Mr. Arvind
Bhatt and Ms. Ritika Choubey, Advs.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Raghuvinder Varma, ASC
alongwith Mr. M. Kumar Mishra,
Advs. for R1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

% **31.05.2024**

The matter could not be taken up due to a Full Court Reference.
List on 04.07.2024.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

MAY 31, 2024/at